
Eternity™

COVER: S84 RESPONSE PEARL REACTIVE
CORE: EPOCH ASYMMETRIC
FINISH: REACTA GLOSS
COLOR: NEON PURPLE/BLACK/SILVER

900GLOBAL.COM

PURPOSELY ENGINEERED FOR:

Heavy Oil series

LB RG DIFF

16 2.47 .052

15 2.49 .050

14 2.51 .044

13 2.57 .032

12 2.59 .029

PSA

.014

.014

.011

.010

.008

DRILLED

UNDRILLED




